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Thanksgiving

Appetizers

Soup, Broth & Gravy

Roasted Garlic & Goat Cheese
Double Creme Brie Topped 
with Streusel
Bulgarian Feta Spread
Hummus
Spicy Hummus
Meze Platter
Stacy’s Pita Chips
GF Multi Grain Crackers

Butternut Squash Soup (GF)
Poultry Bone Broth (DF/GF)
Turkey Gravy
Gluten Free Turkey Gravy

$13.95
$39.95

$8.95
$6.95
$6.95
$13.95
$9.95
$8.95

$12.95
$9.95
$12.95
$12.95

Dinners
Turkey Dinner
Gluten Free Turkey Dinner
Roasted & Stuffed Acorn Squash

$20.95
$20.95
$15.95

Sides
Honey White Rolls (6)
Cranberry Chutney
Green Bean Casserole
Mashed Potatoes
Bread Stuffing
Cornbread Stuffing (GF)
Italian House Salad
Michigan Salad

$5.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

Dessert
Pumpkin Pie w/ Whipped Cream
Pumpkin Cheesecake (GF)
Chocolate Pudding 
Chocolate Peppermint Pudding
Peppermint Bark 
Aunt B’s Pie Crust

$8.95
$10.95
$5.95
$6.95
$22.95
$9.95

S i m p l y  g o o d  K i t c h e n



Thanksgiving
s t o r e  h o u r s

S i m p l y  g o o d  K i t c h e n

M o n d a y ,  N o v e m b e r  2 4 t h

1 0 : 0 0 a - 6 : 3 0 p

T u e s d a y ,  N o v e m b e r  2 5 t h

1 0 : 0 0 a - 6 : 3 0 p

W e d n e s d a y ,  N o v e m b e r  2 6 t h

1 0 : 0 0 a - 6 : 3 0 p

* I N - S T O R E  S H O P P I N G  O N L Y *
C l o s e d  N o v e m b e r  2 7  -  D e c e m b e r  2

* L i m i t e d  r e g u l a r  r e t a i l  m e n u

w i l l  b e  o f f e r e d  i n  a d d i t i o n  t o

t h a n k s g i v i n g  i n s p i r e d  i t e m s

F u l l  m e n u  t o  b e  p o s t e d  

N o v e m b e r  2 1 s t  @  6 : 3 0 p m


