Tranksgiving 2025 MENU PREVIEW

SIMPLY GOOD KITCHEN

	n	n	6	t I	7	Δ	rc
A	M	М	·	٠.		·	

Roasted Garlic & Goat Cheese	\$13.95
Double Creme Brie Topped	\$39.95
with Streusel	
Bulgarian Feta Spread	\$8.95
Hummus	\$6.95
Spicy Hummus	\$6.95
Meze Platter	\$13.95
Stacy's Pita Chips	\$9.95
GF Multi Grain Crackers	\$8.95

Soup, Broth & Gravy

Butternut Squash Soup (GF)	\$12.95
Poultry Bone Broth (DF/GF)	\$9.95
Turkey Gravy	\$12.95
Gluten Free Turkey Gravy	\$12.95

Dinners

Turkey Dinner	\$20.95
Gluten Free Turkey Dinner	\$20.95
Roasted & Stuffed Acorn Squash	\$15.95

Sides

Honey White Rolls (6)	\$5.95
Cranberry Chutney	\$8.95
Green Bean Casserole	\$9.95
Mashed Potatoes	\$9.95
Bread Stuffing	\$9.95
Cornbread Stuffing (GF)	\$9.95
Italian House Salad	\$9.95
Michigan Salad	\$9.95

Dessert

Pumpkin Pie w/ Whipped Cream	\$8.95
Pumpkin Cheesecake (GF)	\$10.95
Chocolate Pudding	\$5.95
Chocolate Peppermint Pudding	\$6.95
Peppermint Bark	\$22.95
Aunt B's Dia Crust	\$0.05



SIMPLY GOOD KITCHEN Thanksgiving STORE HOURS

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 24TH
10:00A-6:30P
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH
10:00A-6:30P
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 26TH
10:00A-6:30P

*IN-STORE SHOPPING ONLY?

CLOSED NOVEMBER 27 - DECEMBER 2

*LIMITED REGULAR RETAIL MENU WILL BE OFFERED IN ADDITION TO THANKSGIVING INSPIRED ITEMS

FULL MENU TO BE POSTED NOVEMBER 21ST @ 6:30PM

